
IN THE EVENT OF SUPPLY DIFFICULTIES, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT 
TO SUBSTITUTE ANY ITEMS WITH REPLACEMENTS OF EQUAL OR 
HIGHER QUALITY AND VALUE THAT MAY OR MAY NOT BE LISTED 

IN THE CONTENTS SECTION OF THE PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS. 
FOR SPECIAL DIETARY HAMPERS, SUITABLE SUBSTITUTIONS WILL 

BE MADE.

IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE 
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARIES ON OUR WEBSITE 

MAY NOT REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE HAMPER.



Name of Product Ahmad Tea English Afternoon 10 Teabags 20g
Manufacturer's Name and Address Ahmad Tea, Sri Lanka

Supplier Name and Address Petty Wood & Co Ltd, Livingstone Road, Andover, Hampshire, UK, SP10 5NS

Ingredients Black Tea, Light Bergamot Flavouring

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Sri Lanka
Storage Instructions store in a cool dry place
Instructions for use Place in cup and cover with Hot Water

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0.2
Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 2
of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0.1

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Linden Lady Handmade Luxury Florentines with White Ribbon 125g

Manufacturer's Name and Address linden lady, walnut tree farm, colchester, essex, uk, co6 1dr

Supplier Name and Address Linden Lady Chocolate, walnut tree farm, birch road, copford, colchester, essex,  
co6 1dr

Ingredients Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: 
SOYA lecithin, flavour; vanilla. Min cocoa solids 30% MILK solids 20%. White 
chocolate:Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, 
flavour; vanilla. Plain chocolate: cocoa mass, sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder, 
emulsifier: SOYA lecithin. Flavour vanilla. Min cocoa solids 70% ALMONDS 
(NUTS), PECANS (NUTS), cranberries, pumpkin seeds, SULPHITES.

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts Yes

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes
Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin uk

Storage Instructions in dry out of direct sunlight 12 - 22 c

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2376.7

Fat 37.7

Carbohydrate 49

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 567.8

of which saturates 21.5

of which sugars 47.9

Protein 7.4

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Ahmad Tea Darjeeling 10 Teabags 20g
Manufacturer's Name and Address Ahmad Tea, Sri Lanka

Supplier Name and Address Petty Wood & Co Ltd, Livingstone Road, Andover, Hampshire, UK, SP10 5NS

Ingredients Black Tea

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Gluten No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Sri Lanka
Storage Instructions store in a cool dry place
Instructions for use Place in cup and cover with Boiling Water

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 0

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 0.2
Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 2
of which saturates 0

of which sugars 0

Protein 0.1

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Gold Crown Dundee Slab (No Label)

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gold Crown Bakeries Ltd, Units 8 & 9, Malmo Food Park, Malmo Road, Hull, East 
Yorkshire, UK, HU7 0YF

Supplier Name and Address Gold Crown Bakeries Ltd, Units 8 & 9, Malmo Food Park, Malmo Road, Hull, East 
Yorkshire, UK, HU7 0YF

Ingredients Sultanas (43%) (sultanas, sunflower oil), WHEAT flour (with added calcium 
carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, margarine (palm, rapeseed oils, water, salt), 
liquid whole EGG, mixed peel (5%)(orange & lemon, glucose syrup, acidity regulator: 
citric acid, preservative: potassium sorbate), ALMONDS (NUTS) (4%), glucose syrup, 
whey powder (MILK), vegetable glycerine, mixed spice, salt, refiners syrup, raising 
agents (diphosphates, sodium bicarbonates), preservative: potassium sorbate, 
ALMOND (NUTS) flavour.

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Soybeans 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from sunlight.

Instructions for use Once opened store in an airtight container and consume within 3 days.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1321

Fat 7.8

Carbohydrate 56

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 312

of which saturates 2.6

of which sugars 33

Protein 3.4

Salt 0.41

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Border Lemon Drizzle Melts 150g
Manufacturer's Name and Address Border Biscuits, South Faulds Road, Lanark, Lanarkshire, Scotland, UK, ML11 7SR

Supplier Name and Address Springvale foods ltd, Cavendish House, 75 Cavendish Street, Ipswich, Suffolk, IP3
8AX

Ingredients WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar, Butter (MILK), Vegetable Oil 
(Palm, Rapeseed), Lemon Drizzle (13%) (Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Coconut), Whey 
(MILK) Powder, Whey (MILK) Protein Concentrate, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Citric 
Acid, Natural Flavouring, Lemon Oil), Cornflour, Raising Agents (Ammonium 
Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Carbonate), Skimmed MILK Powder, Salt.

DISCLAIMER: In the event of supply difficulties, we reserve the right to substitute any items with replacements of equal or 
higher quality and value that may or may not be listed in the contents section of the product descriptions. For special 
dietary hampers, suitable substitutions will be made.

In the event that a substitution is made, the nutritional and allergen summaries on our website may not reflect the true 
contents of the hamper.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Gluten Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place and away from direct sunlight. Once opened best kept in an airtight 
container.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2049

Fat 27.9

Carbohydrate 55.4

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 490

of which saturates 11.5

of which sugars 26.7

Protein 3.9

Salt 0.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No
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